
01/04/2012

                                                    Barrel Open 4 D

CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1 ARREOLA DENIS FB NIC LADY CHEX PIEMONTE 16,457 1

2 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET LOMBARDIA 16,668 1

3 LANTERI ALESSANDRA NACHOS PIEMONTE 16,841 1

4 ACTIS ELISA TINO SAFARI STAR PIEMONTE 16,919 1

5 RICCA GIACOMO CG SCHEZADUNSURPRISE PIEMONTE 16,949 1

6 BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL PIEMONTE 16,954 1

1 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL PIEMONTE 17,097 2

2 ARREOLA DENIS MISS PIDDY W QUETTE PIEMONTE 17,113 2

3 RIGHINI ANDREA ELLEVI LADY MOON LOMBARDIA 17,196 2

4 LANTERI ALESSANDRA A STREAKING FROST PIEMONTE 17,294 2

5 BOBONE MATTIA MISS TOP SAIL SMART LIGURIA 17,423 2

1 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O MITA PIEMONTE 17,46 3

2 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT PIEMONTE 17,482 3

3 TRUISI FRANCESCO A HEROS VICTORY PIEMONTE 17,507 3

4 BORELLO SERGIO SHINE IN WRANGLER PIEMONTE 17,631 3

5 RIGHINI ANDREA ARTU' (SWEET LITTLE BALL) LOMBARDIA 17,735 3

6 BRESSAN CLAUDIO SIRIUS DOLAIR BLU PIEMONTE 17,892 3

7 SARTORI GIULIA GO GO WILLY LIGURIA 18,145 3

8 RIGHINI CARLOTTA MY PEPPY CRYSTAL LOMBARDIA 18,161 3

9 FERRARA DONATO REBIRTH LIGURIA 18,348 3

10 MUNTONI ILARIA COLONEL ANGELINA PIEMONTE 18,362 3

1 BAUDINO DAVIDE BUCK SMART DASH LIGURIA 18,472 4

2 MUNTONI FRANCO MR SKIP JEWEL PIEMONTE 18,525 4

3 LIGUORI GERRY STAGGERING LEADER LOMBARDIA 19,096 4

4 MILITARU MARIANA IMA TRULY PLAYGIRL PIEMONTE 19,155 4

5 BELLINI ORNELLA MIKI ALIANA SNAPPER PIEMONTE 20,229 4

6 SARTORI GIULIA STAR DUST LIGURIA 23,367 4

                                         1° REGIONA LE TAPPA  LIGURIA 2012



01/04/2012

                                                    Barrel Open 4 D

CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

                                         1° REGIONA LE TAPPA  LIGURIA 2012

BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP PIEMONTE NT

LIGUORI GERRY JACK LOMBARDIA NT

LANTERI ALESSANDRA FARRELLS FAST EDDIE PIEMONTE NT

VALERI GIANNI BANDITS BLONDE LIGURIA NT



01/04/2012

Pole Open 3 DIV

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1 TRUISI FRANCESCO GILDA PIEMONTE 21,498 1

1 RICCA GIACOMO CG SCHEZADUNSURPRIZE PIEMONTE 22,954 2

2 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT PIEMONTE 23,287 2

FERRARA DONATO REBIRTH LIGURIA NT

GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O MITA PIEMONTE NT

ARREOLA ALFREDO MACARENA PIEMONTE NT

RIGHINI CARLOTTA MY PEPPY CRYSTAL LOMBARDIA NT

                                     1° TAPPA REGIO NALE  LIGURIA 2012



01/04/2012

                                                    TOP 15 - TOP HORSE

CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV
TOP 
15

TOP 
HORSE

1 ARREOLA DENIS FB NIC LADY CHEX PIEMONTE 16,457 1 50 50

2 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET LOMBARDIA 16,668 1 49 49

3 LANTERI ALESSANDRA NACHOS PIEMONTE 16,841 1 48 48

4 ACTIS ELISA TINO SAFARI STAR PIEMONTE 16,919 1 47 47

5 RICCA GIACOMO CG SCHEZADUNSURPRISE PIEMONTE 16,949 1 46 46

6 BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL PIEMONTE 16,954 1 45 45

7 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL PIEMONTE 17,097 2 44 44

8 ARREOLA DENIS MISS PIDDY W QUETTE PIEMONTE 17,113 2 0 43

9 RIGHINI ANDREA ELLEVI LADY MOON LOMBARDIA 17,196 2 42 42

10 LANTERI ALESSANDRA A STREAKING FROST PIEMONTE 17,294 2 0 41

11 BOBONE MATTIA MISS TOP SAIL SMART LIGURIA 17,423 2 40 40

12 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O MITA PIEMONTE 17,460 3 39 39

13 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT PIEMONTE 17,482 3 38 38

14 TRUISI FRANCESCO A HEROS VICTORY PIEMONTE 17,507 3 37 37

15 BORELLO SERGIO SHINE IN WRANGLER PIEMONTE 17,631 3 36 36

16 RIGHINI ANDREA ARTU' (SWEET LITTLE BALL) LOMBARDIA 17,735 3 0 35

17 BRESSAN CLAUDIO SIRIUS DOLAIR BLU PIEMONTE 17,892 3 34 34

18 SARTORI GIULIA GO GO WILLY LIGURIA 18,145 3 33 33

19 RIGHINI CARLOTTA MY PEPPY CRYSTAL LOMBARDIA 18,161 3 32 32

20 FERRARA DONATO REBIRTH LIGURIA 18,348 3 31 31

21 MUNTONI ILARIA COLONEL ANGELINA PIEMONTE 18,362 3 30 30

22 BAUDINO DAVIDE BUCK SMART DASH LIGURIA 18,472 4 29 29

23 MUNTONI FRANCO MR SKIP JEWEL PIEMONTE 18,525 4 28 28

24 LIGUORI GERRY STAGGERING LEADER LOMBARDIA 19,096 4 0 27

25 MILITARU MARIANA IMA TRULY PLAYGIRL PIEMONTE 19,155 4 26 26

26 BELLINI ORNELLA MIKI ALIANA SNAPPER PIEMONTE 20,229 4 0 25

27 SARTORI GIULIA STAR DUST LIGURIA 23,367 4 0 24

28 BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP PIEMONTE NT 0 1

29 LANTERI ALESSANDRA FARRELLS FAST EDDIE PIEMONTE NT 0 1

30 LIGUORI GERRY JACK LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

31 VALERI GIANNI BANDITS BLONDE LIGURIA NT 1 1

                                       1° REGIONALE  TAPPA  LIGURIA 2012



01/04/2012

TOP 16

CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV TOP 16

1 TRUISI FRANCESCO GILDA PIEMONTE 21,498 1 50

1 RICCA GIACOMO CG SCHEZADUNSURPRIZE PIEMONTE 22,954 2 49

2 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT PIEMONTE 23,287 2 48

FERRARA DONATO REBIRTH LIGURIA NT 1

GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O MITA PIEMONTE NT 1

ARREOLA ALFREDO MACARENA PIEMONTE NT 1

RIGHINI CARLOTTA MY PEPPY CRYSTAL LOMBARDIA NT 1

                                     1° TAPPA REGIO NALE  LIGURIA 2012


